Global and Area Studies

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Duration Paper #

Prof Eduardo Posada-Carbo

Paper Name Location

Wed

Fri

Tue

Tue

Thu

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Fri

Tue

11-Jun

13-Jun

17-Jun

17-Jun

19-Jun

23-Jun
23-Jun
23-Jun
23-Jun

23-Jun
23-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

25-Jun

26-Jun

27-Jun

01-Jul

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A18581B1

Al17714H1

Al11206P1

A12251P1

A12252P1

A11178B1
A15938B1
A16018B1
A17816P1

A18234B1
A18886B1

A19001B1

A11183B1

A18893H1

A18133B1

A11172B1

A17673P1

Comparative Authoritarianism Online

Economy and Business of Japan Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

The Politics and Government of China

The Political Economy of the Middle East and North Africa

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Gender and Development

Mass Media in the Middle East Online
Politics of the Maghreb Online
Trade and Exchange in South Asia: Transcultural Objects, Relations and Online

Identities

Sociology of Cybersecurity Examination Schools
Computer Based
Online

Online

Unmasking the State: Civil Society Activism in South Asia
Computational Methods for Area Studies

The People of the Mughal Empire: An Introduction to Early Modern South Online
Asia

Online
Examination Schools

Turkish Literature: Texts and Contexts

The Political Economy of Transition in Russia and China
Modern Islamic Thought Online
Politics in the Middle East Online

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Constitutionalism in Asia

Page 1of 1



