Global and Area Studies

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Eduardo Posada-Carbo

Day	Date	Start	Duration		Paper Name	Location
Wed	11-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18581B1	Comparative Authoritarianism	Online
Fri	13-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17714H1	Economy and Business of Japan	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11206P1	The Politics and Government of China	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12251P1	The Political Economy of the Middle East and North Africa	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	19-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12252P1	Gender and Development	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11178B1	Mass Media in the Middle East	Online
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15938B1	Politics of the Maghreb	Online
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16018B1	Trade and Exchange in South Asia: Transcultural Objects, Relations and Identities	Online
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17816P1	Sociology of Cybersecurity	Examination Schools
Man	22 Jun	00.20	03.00	A18234B1	Unmarking the States Civil Society Activism in South Asia	Computer Based
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00		Unmasking the State: Civil Society Activism in South Asia	Online
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18886B1	Computational Methods for Area Studies	Online
Tue	24-Jun	09:30	03:00	A19001B1	The People of the Mughal Empire: An Introduction to Early Modern South Asia	Online
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11183B1	Turkish Literature: Texts and Contexts	Online
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18893H1	The Political Economy of Transition in Russia and China	Examination Schools
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18133B1	Modern Islamic Thought	Online
Fri	27-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11172B1	Politics in the Middle East	Online
Tue	01-Jul	09:30	03:00	A17673P1	Constitutionalism in Asia	Examination Schools Computer Based